BUILDING
PLANS

AREA SCHEDULE
Unit A
Showroom/office
First floor office
Warehouse

Total Unit A

UnitB
Showroom/office
First floor office
Warehouse

Total Unit B

Unit C
Showroom/office
First floor office
Warehouse

Total Unit C

Total warehouse area
Total office area
Total building area

Car parking

FORLEASE

saMm

959
363
2,986
4,299

759
363
2,381
3,493

759

354

2,381
3,493
7,748
3,535
11,283

136 spaces
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