BUILDING PLANS

AREA SCHEDULE	SQM
Unit A	
Showroom/office	959
First floor office	353
Warehouse	2,986
Total Unit A	4,299
Unit B	
Showroom/office	759
First floor office	353
Warehouse	2,381
Total Unit B	3,493
Unit C	
Showroom/office	759
First floor office	354
Warehouse	2,381
Total Unit C	3,493
Total warehouse area	7,748
Total office area	3,535
Total building area	11,283
Car parking	136 spaces



